
List of participants 

Meeting between University of Szczecin and EUCC-Germany, Warnemünde (Germany), 1st of February, 2011 
 

No.  Name Country Institution   Email 

1.  Gerald Schernewski Deutschland EUCC - Coastal Union Germany schernewski@eucc-d.de 

2. Nardine Stybel Deutschland EUCC - Coastal Union Germany stybel@eucc-d.de 

3 Susanne Schumacher Deutschland EUCC - Coastal Union Germany schumacher@eucc-d.de 

4. Stanisław Musielak Poland University of Szczecin 
muss@univ.szczecin.pl   
 

5. Kazimierz Rabski Poland University of Szczecin 
krabski@wp.pl  
 

6. Marta Arent Poland University of Szczecin 
martaarent@wp.pl  
 

7. Dominik Zawadzki  Poland University of Szczecin dominik.zawadzki@univ.szczecin.pl 

8.  Barbara Witek Poland University of Szczecin barbara.witek@univ.szczecin.pl 

 
Attendance rate: 100% (total 8 participants) 

Gender ratio: male 50%, female 50% 


